APERITIF

Cocktails Beer
Elderflower G&T 9 Bear & Boar Starkus Lager draft 400ml
Bourbon & Cherry 10 Bear & Boar Atomic Blonde 330ml
Rum Basil Sour 10 Bear & Boar O-zero 330ml
Softs
Home made Kombucha 250ml
Home made Lemonade 250ml
Daily Fresh Juice 250ml
WINE BY THE GLASS
Sparkling
NV 14Horses House Méthode Traditionnelle Brut Loire/FR
NV Deutz Classic Champagne/FR
2013 Deutz Brut Vintage Rosé Champagne/FR
White
2018 14Horses House White Valencia/SP
2017 Andre Bonhomme Cuvée Speciale Viré-Clessé AOC ** Bourgogne/FR
2017 Anselmo Mendes Biologico Alvarinho Vinho Verde/PT
Red
2018 14Horses House Red Valencia/SP
2019 Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC * Bourgogne/FR
2018 Mottura Stilio Primitivo di Manduria Taranto DOC Puglia/IT
Sweet
1990 Feuerheerd's Colheita Port DOC MAGNUM Douro/PT
NV Gintaro Sino Obuoliy Ice Wine Zarasai/LT
2003  Chateau Bordenave Sauternes AOC Bordeaux/FR

*k

ekologiskas ***biodinaminis
12% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita

****natoralusis

**

*sustainable **organic ***biodynamic

4.5
4.5

3.5
3.5

125 ml

14.5
17.5

150 ml

12
8.5

150 ml

10

75 ml
15
10

****natural

12% service charge will be added to your final bill



Vintage

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Blend

NV Laurent-Perrier

NV Leclerc Briant Réserve

NV Ruinart

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée

NV Henri Giraud Ay Fot de Chéne MV14
NV Ayala Majeur

NV Pol Roger Réserve

NV Gosset Grande Réserve *
2014 Deutz Vintage

NV Deutz Classic

NV Deutz Classic MAGNUM
2006  J. De Telmont Grand Vintage
2008 Dom Pérignon Vintage

NV Krug Grande Cuvée

NV Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle
20M Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque

Blanc de Blancs

NV

2013

201

*tvarus

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita,

*k

Bruno Paillard
Deutz

Louis Roederer

ekologiskas ***biodinaminis ****

natoralusis

*sustainable
10% service charge will be added to your final bill

Region/Style Eur

Ultra Brut 108
Brut 94
Brut 110
Brut 110
Brut 255
Brut 95
Brut 105
Brut 110
Brut 97
Brut 85
Brut 170
Brut 98
Brut 275
Brut 260
Brut 215
Brut 227
Extra Brut 125
Brut 120
Brut 145

** *kkk

organic ***biodynamic

natural



Vintage Region/Style Eur

Blanc de Noirs

2012 Philipponnat Extra Brut 120
NV Besserat de Bellefon Brut 15
NV Bollinger PN VZ15 Brut 173
Rosé

NV Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut 130
2013 Deutz Vintage Brut 105
2006  Charles Heidsieck Réserve Brut 140
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut 138
OTHER

NV 14Horses House Méthode Traditionnelle Brut Loire/FR 40
NV Bott-Geyl Paul-Edouard Crémant d'Alsace Extra Brut AOC *** Alsace/FR 52
NV Andrea Biasiotto Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry DOC Veneto/IT 37
2012 Roger Goulart Cava Gran Reserva Cava Brut DO ** Penedés/SP 42
*tvarus **ekologiskas ***biodinaminis ****natoralusis *sustainable **organic ***biodynamic ****natural

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita, 10% service charge will be added to your final bill



Vintage

WHITE WINE

France

2018
2019
2017
2018
201

2018
2017
2016
2018
2016

2017

Italy
2017
2018
2018

2018

Spain

2019

2015

*tvarus

Domaine de la Reniére la Cerisaie Chenin AOC **

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre AOC ***

Domaine Rolet Chardonnay L'etoile AOC

Domaine Gueguen Chablis Ter Cru Vaucoupin AOC **

Jacques Prieur Beaune Champs-Pimont ler Cru AOC

Frangois Mikulski Bourgogne Aligoté AOC **

Andre Bonhomme Cuvée Speciale Viré-Clessé AOC **

Georges Duboeuf Prestige Pouilly-Fuissé AOC

Arnaud Combier Blanc-Sain Chardonnay VDF **

Domaine de Vieux Télégraphe Chéteauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc AOC

Jeff Carrel Morillon Blanc IGP

Alois Lageder Tenutae Léwengan Chardonnay Alto Adige DOC ***
Marco Felluga Mongris Pinot Grigio Collio DOC *
Bosco del Merlo Turranio Sauvignon Blanc Lison Pramaggiore DOC *

Cantina Mesa Giunco Vermentino di Sardegna DOC

14Horses House White

Baron de Ley 3 Vifas Blanco Reserva Rioja DOC

Kk kk

ekologiskas ***biodinaminis natoralusis

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita,

Region/Style

Loire

Loire

Jura
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Beaujolais
Rhone

Languedoc-Roussillon

Trentino-Alto Adige
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Veneto

Sardegna

Valencia

La Rioja

**

*sustainable **organic ***biodynamic

Eur

49

56

58

65

140

62

58

83

43

116

42

97

45

40

40

25

46

*kkk

natural

10% service charge will be added to your final bill



Vintage Region/Style Eur

Portugal

2017 Anselmo Mendes Muros Antigos Biologico Alvarinho ** Vinho Verde 40
2017 Quinta do Crasto Superior Douro Branco DOC ** Douro 54
Germany

2016 Dr. Loosen Urziger Wirzgarten Riesling GG * Mosel 77
2018 Clemens Busch Marienburg Riesling Kabinett ** Mosel 57
2018 Johannishof Charta Riesling Rheingau 44
Austria

2018 Weingut Fred Loimer Lois Griner Veltliner DAC *** Kamptal 37
2017 Weingut Hajszan Neumann Nussberg Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC *** Wien 48
Georgia

2016 Tchotiashvili Rkatsiteli Rcheuli Qvevri **** Kakheti 65
USA

2016 Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay ** California n7
2015 Chateau Ste-Michelle & Dr. Loosen Eroica Riesling Washington State 59
Australia

2018 Penfolds Bin 51 Eden Valley Riesling South Australia 65

New Zealand

2019 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 76
2011 Pegasus Bay Riesling Waipara * Cantenbury 42
South Africa

2018 Reyneke Chenin Blanc ** Stellenbosch 53

ROSE WINE

2019 Domaine Ott Clos Mireille Rosé Coeur de Grain Cétes de Provence AOC Provence/FR 70

*k Kk kk *% *kkk

*tvarus **ekologiskas ***biodinaminis natoralusis *sustainable **organic ***biodynamic natural
10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita, 10% service charge will be added to your final bill



Vintage

RED WINE

France

2018 Domaine Bernard Baudry les Granges Chinon AOC **
2015 Chanson Gevrey - Chambertin AOC

2012 Louis Jadot Echézeaux Grand Cru AOC

2013 Louis Jadot Echézeaux Grand Cru AOC

2019 Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC *

2014 Louis Latour Chateau Corton Grancey Grand Cru AOC *
2019 Domaine Marcel Lapierre Morgon AOC***

2016 Chéteau Marjosse Bordeaux Superieur AOC

2004 Chéteau Lynch-Moussas Pavillac Grand Cru Classé AOC
2010 Chateau Gaudin Pavillac AOC

2013 Chateau De Fonbel Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC

20M Chateau Clos Saint Martin Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC
2013 Delas Les Challeys Saint-Joseph AOC

2015 Clos Saint Jean Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC

Italy

2017 Brigaldara Valpolicella DOC *

2015 Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG
2016 Trediberri Barolo DOCG

2017 Damilano Barbera D'Asti DOCG

2017 Querciabella Mongrana IGT ***

2016 Querciabella Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG ***
2018 Mottura Stilio Primitivo di Manduria Taranto DOC

2017 Alberto Aiello Graci Etna Rosso DOC

*tvarus **ekologiskas ***biodinaminis ****natoralusis

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita,

Region/Style

Loire
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Beaujolais
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Rhéne

Rhéne

Veneto
Veneto
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Puglia

Sicilia

**

*sustainable **organic ***biodynamic

Eur

49

96

310

290

42

152

64

55

14

84

86

175

57

98

48

90

97

43

50

89

48

57

*kkk

natural

10% service charge will be added to your final bill



Vintage

Spain

2018 14Horses House Red

2013 CVNE Vifia Real Gran Reserva Rioja DOCa

2017 Alejandro Fernandez Tinto Pesquera Crianza Ribera del Duero DO
2018 Frontonio El Casetero Garnacha Campo de Borja DO **
2010 Torres Mas La Plana Penedés Cabernet Sauvignon DO
2017 Bodegas Volver Tarima Hill Alicante DO

2010 Marqués de Grifion AAA Dominio de Valdepusa DO
2010 Marqués de Grifion Emeritvs Dominio de Valdepusa DO
Portugal

2015 Anselmo Mendes Pardusco Private DOC

2017 Quinta Do Vallado Douro Superior DO **

Austria

2018 Jurtschitsch Pinot Noir Reserve **

2018 Weingut Hajszan Neumann Nussberg Zweigelt ***
USA

2015 Wente Charles Wetmore Cabernet Sauvignon *

2015 Wente Sandstone Merlot *

Australia

2016 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz

Argentina

2016 Bodega Catena Zapata Malbec

20M Achaval Ferrer Quimera

Chile

2016 Montes Purple Angel Rapel Valley DO

*tvarus **ekologiskas ***biodinaminis ****natoralusis

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita,

*sustainable

Region/Style

Valencia

La Rioja

Castilla- Y Léon
Aragon

Catalunya

Valencia

Castilla - La Mancha

Castilla - La Mancha

Vinho Verde

Douro

Kamptal

Wien

California

California

South Australia

Mendoza

Mendoza

Central Valley

**

organic ***biodynamic
10% service charge will be added to your final bill

Eur

27

60

56

30

15

42

298

99

64

66

74

62

70

48

120

37

68

107

*kkk

natural



Vintage

SWEET WINE

Noble Rot
2003 Chateau Bordenave Sauternes AOC 375ml

2017 Weingut Sattlerhof Sauvignon Blanc TBA ** 375ml

Fortified
1990 Feuerheerd's Colheita Porto DOC MAGNUM

2013 Bodegas Ximénez-Spinola Afiada PX Jerez DO 375ml

*k Kk kk

*tvarus **ekologiskas ***biodinaminis natoralusis

10% aptarnavimo mokestis bus jtrauktas i galutine saskaita,

Region/Style Eur

Bordeaux/FR 40
Sudsteiermark/AU 80
Douro/PT 298
Jerez/SP 62

*k *kkk

*sustainable **organic ***biodynamic natural

10% service charge will be added to your final bill



